
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

9 

7 

2 

10 

1 

14 

8 

Name 

Zaid  Haddad 

Bertie Gibbons 

Alisia Khneisser 

Georgeina Marker 

Harry Hannam 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 

Mohammed  Al Qubaisi 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Laps 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:58.616 

9:39.906 

9:43.140 

10:12.429 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1 Lap 

3.234 

29.289 

Best Tm 

1:24.539 

1:37.798 

1:35.932 

1:42.217 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

49.939 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.539 

Best Speed 

58.936 

Best Lap by 

9 - Zaid  Haddad 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 1 

Time Trial 2 Bambino 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 10:31:08 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

11/15/2014 10:40 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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